
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

02.06.2025 Monday Group Discussion ABC Transporter, SLC All PG

03.06.2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Arshdeep S. Cheema

04.06.2025 Wednesday Seminar
Pharmacotherapy of Diabetes 

Mellitus - PART I
Dr. Drashti Agnihotri

05.06.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Distribution Dr. Akanksha Suman Dr. Arshdeep S. Cheema

06.06.2025 Friday Practical
Animals used in Experimental 

Pharmacology
All PG

09.06.2025 Monday Group Discussion Drugs and Cosmetics Act All PG

10.06.2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Drashti Agnihotri

11.06.2025 Wednesday Seminar
Pharmacotherapy of Diabetes 

Mellitus - PART II
Dr. Drashti Agnihotri

12.06.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Mean, Median, Mode, SD, CI, P-value Dr. Arshdeep S. Cheema

13.06.2025 Friday Practical Bioassay - Frog Rectus All PG

14.06.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG

16.06.2025 Monday Group Discussion Hospital Formulary Development All PG

17.06.2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Arshdeep S. Cheema

18.06.2025 Wednesday Seminar Biotransformation Dr. S.K. Verma Dr. Arshdeep S. Cheema

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
OPP. BEGRAJPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA, MEERUT ROAD, MUZAFFARNAGAR (U.P.)

                     Dated: 02.06.2025

PG Teaching Schedule for the Month of June-2025
TIME : 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM



Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

19.06.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Post - Pituitary Hormones Dr. Drashti Agnihotri

20.06.2025 Friday Practical Physiological Salt Solution All PG

21.06.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG

23.06.2025 Monday Group Discussion OTC All PG

24.06.2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Drashti Agnihotri

25.06.2025 Wednesday Seminar Excretion Dr. Parag Agrawal Dr. Arshdeep S. Cheema

26.06.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Drugs Acting on Uterus Dr. Drashti Agnihotri

27.06.2025 Friday Practical Impact factor, H-Index All PG

28.06.2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PG

29.06.2025 Monday Group Discussion Drugs banned in India All PG

30.06.2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Arshdeep S. Cheema

Dr. Akanksha Suman
Prof. & Head


